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"BUDERUS" FIS WORLD CUP CROSS-COUNTRY
1st Sprint Relay Competition
MEN SPRINT RELAY F

RESULTS  /  ENDERGEBNIS
SUN 13 JAN 2002 / SO 13 JAN 2002 START TIME / STARTZEIT:  11:00

END TIME / ENDZEIT:  11:38

Jury Information Course Information
Technical Delegate ENQVIST Hans SWE
FIS Race Director BENGTSSON Bengt Erik FIS
Assistant Technical Delegate MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar AUT
Assistant TD Nat. DOUSEK Frantisek CZE
Chief of Competition SLONEK Ladislav CZE

Name / Kursname: Sprint
Height Difference (HD) / Höhenunterschied: 21 m
Maximum Climb (MC) / Max. Steigung: 23 m
Total Climb (TC) / Gesamtsteigung: 39 m
Length of Lap / Länge der Runde: 1500 m
Number of Laps / Runden: 2x6

Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 7/8
change round

rounds 9/10
change round

1 3 ITALY II (ITA) 34:14.5        0.0
3-1 MAJ Fabio 8:38.6 3 3:00.7 11 20:03.2 1 2:47.0 1 25:49.0 1 2:54.3 1
3-2 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 11:30.5 1 2:51.9 2 22:54.7 1 2:51.5 10 28:38.0 1 2:49.0 3

FF 2 1 ITALY (ITA) 34:15.4       +0.9
1-1 DI CENTA Giorgio 8:39.1 6 3:02.0 14 20:04.8 3 2:47.0 1 25:52.2 3 2:57.2 10
1-2 ZORZI Cristian 11:31.9 5 2:52.8 5 22:55.0 2 2:50.2 8 28:41.0 2 2:48.8 2

FF 3 7 FINLAND III (FIN) 34:15.5       +1.0
7-1 KATTILAKOSKI Teemu 8:41.0 13 2:59.5 8 20:11.3 8 2:52.5 9 25:53.2 =5 2:56.1 3
7-2 REPO Sami 11:33.7 10 2:52.7 4 22:57.1 7 2:45.8 2 28:41.7 3 2:48.5 1

4 2 AUSTRIA (AUT) 34:19.5       +5.0
2-1 MAYER Marc 8:38.0 2 3:01.4 13 20:07.3 4 2:49.0 4 25:52.6 4 2:56.3 5
2-2 HOFFMANN Christian 11:31.6 4 2:53.6 9 22:56.3 5 2:49.0 7 28:42.1 4 2:49.5 5

5 6 FINLAND (FIN) 34:21.6       +7.1
6-1 YLOENEN Petri 8:40.5 11 3:00.5 9 20:10.1 7 2:50.5 7 25:54.3 9 2:56.7 8
6-2 PALOLAHTI Ari 11:35.1 12 2:54.6 11 22:57.6 8 2:47.5 5 28:45.2 9 2:50.9 8

6 9 FINLAND II (FIN) 34:22.8       +8.3
9-1 JAUHOJAERVI Sami 8:37.7 1 2:58.9 4 20:09.7 6 2:52.3 8 25:53.2 =5 2:56.5 6
9-2 PIETILAE Sami 11:31.2 3 2:53.5 6 22:56.7 6 2:47.0 3 28:43.9 8 2:50.7 7

7 10 RUSSIA (RUS) 34:26.4      +11.9
10-1 LIASHENKO Dnitrij 8:39.7 8 3:02.3 15 20:13.4 10 2:56.4 12 25:54.0 8 2:55.4 2
10-2 REVIN Victor 11:33.2 9 2:53.5 6 22:58.6 9 2:45.2 1 28:43.4 6 2:49.4 4

8 8 CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE) 34:35.8      +21.3
8-1 BIMAN Ondrej 8:40.0 9 3:00.9 12 20:08.6 5 2:50.1 5 25:53.7 7 2:57.9 11
8-2 KOUKAL Martin 11:32.2 6 2:52.2 3 22:55.8 4 2:47.2 4 28:43.5 7 2:49.8 6

9 4 GERMANY (GER) 34:45.1      +30.6
4-1 KLESSEN Dirk 8:38.8 4 2:59.2 6 20:04.3 2 2:47.6 3 25:51.9 2 2:56.5 6
4-2 TEICHMANN Axel 11:32.9 8 2:54.1 10 22:55.4 3 2:51.1 9 28:43.0 5 2:51.1 9

10 15 RUSSIA II (RUS) 34:58.7      +44.2
15-1 SHUCHKIN Sergei 8:39.0 5 3:00.6 10 20:13.1 9 2:53.0 10 25:58.5 10 2:57.0 9
15-2 SCHLYUNDIKOV Andrey 11:32.5 7 2:53.5 6 23:01.5 10 2:48.4 6 28:52.8 10 2:54.3 10
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Rank Bib Team / Name
Time behind

rounds 3/4
change round

rounds 7/8
change round

rounds 9/10
change round

11 5 AUSTRIA II (AUT) 35:00.1      +45.6
5-1 WALCHER Achim 8:39.4 7 2:58.7 3 20:13.7 11 2:50.2 6 26:07.3 11 2:56.2 4
5-2 URAIN Gerhard 11:34.6 11 2:55.2 13 23:11.1 13 2:57.4 13 29:06.0 11 2:58.7 12

12 11 CZECH REPUBLIC II (CZE) 35:01.6      +47.1
11-1 MICHL Petr 8:41.4 14 2:57.9 2 20:14.0 12 2:53.0 10 26:07.8 12 3:00.2 12
11-2 TEMPIR Tomas 11:36.1 13 2:54.7 12 23:07.6 11 2:53.6 11 29:07.3 12 2:59.5 13

13 17 RUS/RUM (FIS) 35:14.9    +1:00.4
17-1 ANTAL Zsolt 8:40.2 10 2:59.1 5 20:14.6 13 2:58.9 14 26:11.7 13 3:01.0 13
17-2 MASLOV Dmitri 11:30.8 2 2:50.6 1 23:10.7 12 2:56.1 12 29:09.3 13 2:57.6 11

14 14 CZECH REPUBLIC IV (CZE) 36:11.8    +1:57.3
14-1 KUCERA Josef 8:40.9 12 2:56.4 1 20:26.8 14 2:58.3 13 26:39.5 14 3:07.0 14
14-2 ROCAREK Tomas 11:37.5 14 2:56.6 15 23:32.5 14 3:05.7 14 29:50.9 14 3:11.4 14

15 13 SLOVAKIA (SVK) 37:15.9    +3:01.4
13-1 HOLENCIK Stanislav 8:41.8 15 2:59.3 7 21:06.4 15 3:15.6 16 27:35.2 15 3:18.6 16
13-2 MALAK Michal 11:38.0 15 2:56.2 14 24:16.6 15 3:10.2 15 30:48.2 15 3:13.0 15

16 16 CZECH REPUBLIC V (CZE) lapped
16-1 ZAK Jiri 8:49.8 16 3:04.6 16 21:33.1 16 3:14.6 15 28:02.7 16 3:16.9 15
16-2 HOLEMAR Josef 11:54.6 16 3:04.8 16 24:45.8 16 3:12.7 16 31:18.7 16 3:16.0 16

Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants/NOC
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Cloudy Powder -5.1 -2.0 16 16 0 0 0 1

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

ENQVIST Hans (SWE) ROZHON Vladimir (CZE)

LEGEND / LEGENDE
FF Foto Finish Decision DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified
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